Version: July 2023-13
CLIFE-PRO-RECSP-HVG
Clevertronics Lifelight PRO, Recessed Mount, CLP,
Zoneworks XT Hive 2.4GHz
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Part Number CLIFE-PRO-RECSP-HVG
MIC UKT02820030001
Description Lifelight Pro IP44 Splashproof Emergency, Recessed Mount, CLP,
Zoneworks XT Hive 2.4GHz
Construction PC/ABS Head
Mounting Recessed Ceiling
Dimensions L x W x H 232mm x 40mm x 40mm (Control pack)
60mm Head diameter
Cut-Out 51mm
Minimum Depth 200mm
Weight 1.1kg
Operating Mode  Non-Maintained
Testing System Zoneworks XT HIVE (RF) 2.4GHz
Battery Lithium Iron Phosphate, 3.2V 6400mAh
Charging Method Intelligent Current Limited Constant Voltage
Lamp(s) Dual LED (Lifetime warranty on the lamp head and loom assembly)
Operating Voltage 240V AC; 50Hz
Power Consumption 0.7W (Standby), 3.0W (Max)
Total Lumen Output 364lm
Rated Emergency Duration 180 minutes
IP Rating IP44 (parts below ceiling), IP20 (parts above ceiling), see image below
Operating Temperature 0˚C to 40˚C (LifeLight Head)
0˚C to 60˚C (Driver)
Protection
• Battery overvoltage & overcurrent protection
• Battery deep discharge protection
• Supply voltage polarity reversal protection
• Battery short-circuit protection (charging will resume upon removal
of fault)
• Kit box (enclosure) of lamp controlgear provides protection against
accidental contacts with live parts
Luminaire Classification X 0 ADF 180
Conformity BS EN 60598.2.22, BS 5266
Version: July 2023-13
CLIFE-PRO-RECSP-HVG
Clevertronics Lifelight PRO, Recessed Mount, CLP,
Zoneworks XT Hive 2.4GHz
The product details described in this document are current as at the version date of the document. We reserve the right to change product design, specifications
or materials (Specifications) as part of our continuous improvement program. Please confirm the applicable Specifications at the time of placing your order.
REPLACEMENT PARTS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
3730042 Battery
1100765 LED Head Assembly
UKM02870030001
CLIFE-PRO-CKIT-HVG-475
Driver Pack
8003330 HVG Node